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Your Recent Transactions
 

Customer Name: LAUNA MORRISON

Address:

17 BRUNEL COURT, WA 6028

Account Number: 30145373

Current Balance: $14,436.80

Available Balance: $14,436.80

Recent Transactions

Date Description Credit Debit Balance

07/09/2021 BPAY 46920210907107039703  ASIC $276.00 $14,436.80

07/09/2021 BPAY 46920210907107039689  ASIC $56.00 $14,712.80

06/09/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $265.03 $14,768.80

06/09/2021 DIRECT DR  TRANSFER TO 16531400  FROM:TAL Life Limited    REF:

1639954-B6412375

$2,686.86 $14,503.77

01/09/2021 EXTERNAL TFR  TRANSFER TO 568763158  BLUE CHIP TROY $187.00 $17,190.63

31/08/2021 MTHLY ACC FEE $8.00 $17,377.63

24/08/2021 TRANSFER TO 200288342  TOP UP $41.84 $17,385.63

24/08/2021 REPAY TFR  TRANSFER TO 200288342  MORTGAGE REPAYMENT $1,630.00 $17,427.47

23/08/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $19,057.47

23/08/2021 DIRECT DR  TRANSFER TO 16531400  FROM:TAL Life Limited    REF:

1639952-B6129695

$594.88 $18,723.89

16/08/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $19,318.77

09/08/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $322.59 $18,985.19

01/08/2021 EXTERNAL TFR  TRANSFER TO 568763158  BLUE CHIP TROY $187.00 $18,662.60

31/07/2021 MTHLY ACC FEE $8.00 $18,849.60

26/07/2021 TRANSFER TO 200288342  TOP UP $14.06 $18,857.60

24/07/2021 REPAY TFR  TRANSFER TO 200288342  MORTGAGE REPAYMENT $1,630.00 $18,871.66
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19/07/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $593.09 $20,501.66

12/07/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $168.58 $19,908.57

01/07/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $19,739.99

01/07/2021 EXTERNAL TFR  TRANSFER TO 568763158  BLUE CHIP TROY $187.00 $19,406.41

30/06/2021 MTHLY ACC FEE $8.00 $19,593.41

28/06/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $19,601.41

25/06/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:J S MORRISON       REF: EXTRA TO SUPER SCO $4,500.00 $19,267.83

25/06/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:J S MORRISON       REF: EXTRA TO SUPER SCO $500.00 $14,767.83

25/06/2021 TRANSFER TO 200288342  TOP UP $61.21 $14,267.83

24/06/2021 REPAY TFR  TRANSFER TO 200288342  MORTGAGE REPAYMENT $1,630.00 $14,329.04

21/06/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $148.83 $15,959.04

01/06/2021 EXTERNAL TFR  TRANSFER TO 568763158  BLUE CHIP TROY $187.00 $15,810.21

31/05/2021 MTHLY ACC FEE $8.00 $15,997.21

25/05/2021 TRANSFER TO 200288342  TOP UP $31.79 $16,005.21

24/05/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $16,037.00

24/05/2021 REPAY TFR  TRANSFER TO 200288342  MORTGAGE REPAYMENT $1,630.00 $15,703.42

17/05/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $221.08 $17,333.42

10/05/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $17,112.34

04/05/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $564.69 $16,778.76

01/05/2021 EXTERNAL TFR  TRANSFER TO 568763158  BLUE CHIP TROY $187.00 $16,214.07

30/04/2021 MTHLY ACC FEE $8.00 $16,401.07

27/04/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $8.81 $16,409.07

27/04/2021 TRANSFER TO 200288342  TOP UP $58.05 $16,400.26

24/04/2021 REPAY TFR  TRANSFER TO 200288342  MORTGAGE REPAYMENT $1,630.00 $16,458.31

12/04/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $88.58 $18,088.31

07/04/2021 DIRECT DR  TRANSFER TO 10491657  FROM:PREMCBA YOUI        REF:

OA11124900/11

$605.22 $17,999.73
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06/04/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $102.47 $18,604.95

01/04/2021 EXTERNAL TFR  TRANSFER TO 568763158  BLUE CHIP TROY $187.00 $18,502.48

31/03/2021 MTHLY ACC FEE $8.00 $18,689.48

29/03/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $18,697.48

27/03/2021 TRANSFER TO 200288342  TOP UP $71.29 $18,363.90

24/03/2021 REPAY TFR  TRANSFER TO 200288342  MORTGAGE REPAYMENT $1,630.00 $18,435.19

22/03/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $20,065.19

15/03/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $19,731.61

08/03/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $19,398.03

01/03/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $520.10 $19,064.45

01/03/2021 EXTERNAL TFR  TRANSFER TO 568763158  BLUE CHIP TROY $187.00 $18,544.35

28/02/2021 MTHLY ACC FEE $8.00 $18,731.35

25/02/2021 TRANSFER TO 200288342  TOP UP $59.02 $18,739.35

24/02/2021 REPAY TFR  TRANSFER TO 200288342  MORTGAGE REPAYMENT $1,630.00 $18,798.37

22/02/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $20,428.37

15/02/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $20,094.79

08/02/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $19,761.21

02/02/2021 TRANSFER TO 200288342  TOP UP $57.31 $19,427.63

01/02/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $256.80 $19,484.94

01/02/2021 EXTERNAL TFR  TRANSFER TO 568763158  BLUE CHIP TROY $187.00 $19,228.14

31/01/2021 MTHLY ACC FEE $8.00 $19,415.14

25/01/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:CBA                REF: TRF EX CWB $0.01 $19,423.14

24/01/2021 REPAY TFR  TRANSFER TO 200288342  MORTGAGE REPAYMENT $1,630.00 $19,423.13

04/01/2021 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $21,053.13

01/01/2021 EXTERNAL TFR  TRANSFER TO 568763158  BLUE CHIP TROY $187.00 $20,719.55

31/12/2020 MTHLY ACC FEE $8.00 $20,906.55

31/12/2020 TRANSFER TO 200288342  top up $30.90 $20,914.55
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29/12/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $20,945.45

29/12/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:CBA                REF: close CWB $100.00 $20,611.87

24/12/2020 REPAY TFR  TRANSFER TO 200288342  MORTGAGE REPAYMENT $1,630.00 $20,511.87

21/12/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $22,141.87

14/12/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $21,808.29

07/12/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $508.37 $21,474.71

07/12/2020 TRANSFER TO 200288342  trf $1.89 $20,966.34

07/12/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:CBA                REF: TRF EX CWB $300.34 $20,968.23

01/12/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $20,667.89

01/12/2020 EXTERNAL TFR  TRANSFER TO 568763158  BLUE CHIP TROY $187.00 $20,334.31

30/11/2020 MTHLY ACC FEE $8.00 $20,521.31

26/11/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:CBA                REF: TRF EX CWB $1,255.91 $20,529.31

24/11/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $19,273.40

24/11/2020 REPAY TFR  TRANSFER TO 200288342  MORTGAGE REPAYMENT $1,630.00 $18,939.82

17/11/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $20,569.82

10/11/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:CBA                REF: TRF EX CWB $1,500.00 $20,236.24

09/11/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $18,736.24

02/11/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $259.72 $18,402.66

01/11/2020 EXTERNAL TFR  TRANSFER TO 568763158  BLUE CHIP TROY $187.00 $18,142.94

31/10/2020 MTHLY ACC FEE $8.00 $18,329.94

19/10/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $8.81 $18,337.94

15/10/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:CBA                REF: TRF EX CWB $1,999.30 $18,329.13

15/10/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:CBA                REF: TRF EX CWB $1,994.00 $16,329.83

13/10/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:CBA                REF: TRF EX CWB $1,995.00 $14,335.83

13/10/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:CBA                REF: TRF EX CWB $1,996.00 $12,340.83

12/10/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:CBA                REF: TRF EX CWB $1,997.00 $10,344.83

06/10/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:Pure Real Estate   REF: 12 Forest Oak Cour $333.58 $8,347.83
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05/10/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:CBA                REF: TRF EX CWB $1,998.25 $8,014.25

02/10/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:CBA                REF: TRF EX CWB $1,999.00 $6,016.00

01/10/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:CBA                REF: TRF EX CWB $2,000.00 $4,017.00

01/10/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:CBA                REF: TRF EX CWB $2,000.00 $2,017.00

30/09/2020 MTHLY ACC FEE $8.00 $17.00

17/09/2020 DIRECT CR  FROM:CBA                REF: TRF EX CWB $25.00 $25.00


